Bed Rails - BP1180/76

SICC_I25A



Bed Rails - BP1180/76

Quantity Per

Iltem
Number | Note | Part Number |Description Package | Assembly
1 IHECRLAS Assist Rails (Pair) 2 1
2 RAILSAELT-NLA| NLA - Assist Rail Assembly - Left Side 1 1
3 RAILSAERT-NL | NLA - Assist Rail Assembly - Right Side 1 1
A
4 IHECBAAS Set of Assist Bars 2 1
5 RAILABLT-NLA | NLA - Assist Bar - Left Side 1 1
6 RAILABRT-NLA | NLA - Assist Bar - Right Side 1 1
7 KITASSISTRL1 | Kit, Assist Rail Mounting Hardware 1 1
8 RLBRACKAEP- | NLA - Bracket, Mounting, Assist Rail - Left Side 1 1
NLA
9 RRBRACKAEP- | NLA - Bracket, Mounting, Assist Rail - Right Side 1 1
NLA
10 RLBRACKASTR | NLA - Punched Bracket, No Guard - Left Hand 1 1
P-NLA
11 RRBRACKASTR | NLA - Punched Bracket, No Guard - Right Hand 1 1
P-NLA
12 IHARRLFUL-NL | NLA - Full Rails (Set) 1 1
A
13 IHARRLPAR-NL | NLA - Partial Rails (Set) 1 1
A
14 RAILSOO80FLNT | NLA - Full Rail - Left Hand 1 1
-NLA
15 RAILSO080PLNT | NLA - Partial Rail - Left Hand 1 1
-NLA
16 RAILSO080FRN | NLA - Full Rail - Right Hand 1 1
T-NLA
17 RAILSO080PRN | NLA - Partial Rail - Right Hand 1 1
T-NLA
18 SRAOQO1LA-NLA | NLA - Short Rail Arm - Left 1 1
19 SRAOO01RA-NLA | NLA - Short Rail Arm - Right 1 1
20 LRAOO1LA-NLA | NLA - Long Rail Arm - Left 1 1
21 LRAOO1RA-NLA | NLA - Long Rail Arm - Right 1 1
22 RAILBRACKNT- | NLA - Rail Bracket 1 1
NLA
23 COL34R-NLA | NLA - Locking Set Collar 1 1
24 1189259 Kit, Knob - Latch 1 1
Knob, LATCH-0002 (3/8-16 x 1-3/8") 1 1
Spring, Compression (3/4 x 1 x 3/64") 1 1
Screw, Shoulder Slotted Head (1/2 x 1/2", 3/8-16) 1 1
25 1186856 Spring, Compression (3/4 x 1 x 3/64") 1 2
26 1165068 Package, End Plug 10 1
27 1189260 Kit, Assist Rail Mounting 1 1
Bolt, Shoulder (3/8-16 x 3/4") 1 1
Washer, Belleville (33/64 x 1-1/64 x 3/32") 1 1
Washer, Flat Edge (17-32 x 1-1/4 x 1/8") 1 1
Washer, Nylon (33/64 x 2-1/2 x 3/64") 1 1
Locknut (3/8-16) 1 1
Washer, Plain (17/32 x 1-1/4 x 1/8") 1 1
28 1189261 Kit, Rail Mounting Hardware 1 1




Bed Rails - BP1180/76

Quantity Per

Iltem
Number | Note | Part Number |Description Package | Assembly
Pin, Rail (5/16-18) 1 4
Washer, Nylon (33/64 x 1-29/64 x 3/64") 1 4
Washer, Retaining (11/32 x 1-3/32 x 3/64") 1 4
NLA - Nut, Hex Head, Flange (5/16-18) 1 4
Cap, Bearing 1 4




